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109/08/03 118,133 2,668,659 22.65 2285 2250 22.65 -0.20 76
109/08/04 136,840 3,121,070 22.80 23.00 22.70 22.80 +0.15 109
109/08/05 113,200 2,509,198 22.20 2245 22.05 2210  XO0.00 78
109/08/06 551,001 12,177,424 22.10 2220 22.00 22.10 0.00 44
109/08/07 793,000 17,422,250 22.15 22.20 2190 21.95 -0.15 57
109/08/10 763,001 16,737,922 22.00 22.00 21.50 22.00 +0.05 99
109/08/11 120,760 2,685,149 21.70 2245 2170 2245  +0.45 71

109/08/12 1,470,868 35,840,106 23.50 24.65 2340 23.80 +1.35 747
109/08/13 279,017 6,633,652 23.90 2450 23.25 23.25 -0.55 176

109/08/14 113,001 2,639,874 23.20 23.50 2285 23.50 +0.25 50
109/08/17 140,080 3,261,704 23.50 23.55 23.00 23.30 -0.20 90
109/08/18 116,002 2,708,147 23.35 2345 23.00 23.35 +0.05 64
109/08/19 91,100 2,134,314 2340 24.00 23.15 23.25 -0.10 56
109/08/20 133,803 3,031,119 23.15 23.15 22.05 22.85 -0.40 90
109/08/21 65,000 1,502,850 22.75 23.50 22.65 23.50 +0.65 56
109/08/24 111,000 2,586,800 23.80 23.80 23.00 23.50 0.00 70
109/08/25 45,000 1,052,850 23.35 23.55 2330 2340 -0.10 23
109/08/26 100,004 2,334,800 2340 2340 23.20 23.40 0.00 40
109/08/27 230,000 5,355,650 23.40 23.50 22.65 23.45 +0.05 97
109/08/28 194,009 4,541,431 23.15 23.65 2315 23.30 -0.15 75
109/08/31 50,191 1,166,938 23.30 2345 23.10 23.25 -0.05 38
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